
Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 70 The Ladys A Lil Ruf Nina Wiesner AUT Florian Kainz M QH 13 70.5

2 50 Sauli Jay Happy Klara Rehackova CZE Klara Rehackova G QH 12 70.0

3 114 Think Walla Chic Izabella Zarnawska POL Izabella Zarnawska G QH 6 69.0

4 91 Whizit A Gun Bb Oliwia Dudzik POL Oliwia Dudzik M QH 6 68.5

4 3 Frozen Spookiness Anna Polinceusz POL Anna Polinceusz M QH 6 68.5

4 69 KN Miss Lenas Nina Wiesner AUT Florian Kainz M QH 10 68.5

4 66 Doit Double Dun It Nikola Wesolowska POL Nikola Wesolowska G QH 8 68.5

8 41 JJ O Rima Irena Ruberlova CZE Irena Ruberlova G QH 5 67.5

9 17 Tejano Revolution Oliwia Mika POL Oliwia Mika G QH 10 67.0

9 18 Docs Gotta Spook Anna Palasova CZE Petr Palas G PH 9 67.0

9 9 Im Dunnit For Money Julia Czyz POL Julia Czyz G PH 6 67.0

12 52 Kam JFK Renata Kasubova SVK Renata Kasubova G QH 5 66.5

12 75 Joe Hollywood Shine Dorota Olczak POL Dorota Olczak G PH 12 66.5

14 65 PBRK Coco Doll Marika Wesolowska POL Marika Wesolowska M QH 9 66.0

15 21 Sparkling Mia Vendula Masarova CZE Masar Jiri M QH 4 64.5

15 63 Chex Whiz Gotta Gun Maja Mikosik POL Maja Mikosik G QH 5 64.5

17 61 Guns At Nite Agnieszka Olchawska POL Agnieszka Olchawska S QH 8 63.0

18 22 Dry Little Smartin Viktor Valenta CZE Eva Novackova G QH 16 61.5

- 93 A Lot O Rima Marcel Dabrowski POL Marcel Dabrowski M QH 14 0

- 2 Tarigenetics Anna Dombrowska POL Anna Dombrowska G QH 7 0

- 118 Hot Smokin Honey Weronika Bajer POL Sebastian Bajer M QH 9 0

- 42 TS Lady Pistol Jana Alesova CZE Jana Alesova M QH 6 0

- 34 BMS Texas Star Karel Palacek CZE Karel Palacek G QH 5 0

- 48 Jimmy Stormy Runner Thea Karasova CZE Thea Karasova G App 8 SC

- 4 SK Cocoa Chex Karol Polinceusz POL Anna Polinceusz M QH 8 SC
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Place Back# Horse Rider Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age Score
1 70 The Ladys A Lil Ruf Nina Wiesner AUT Florian Kainz M QH 13 70.5

2 50 Sauli Jay Happy Klara Rehackova CZE Klara Rehackova G QH 12 70.0

3 114 Think Walla Chic Izabella Zarnawska POL Izabella Zarnawska G QH 6 69.0

3 84 Arcwood Jac Irena Grygiel POL Irena Grygiel G QH 6 69.0

5 91 Whizit A Gun Bb Oliwia Dudzik POL Oliwia Dudzik M QH 6 68.5

5 3 Frozen Spookiness Anna Polinceusz POL Anna Polinceusz M QH 6 68.5

5 69 KN Miss Lenas Nina Wiesner AUT Florian Kainz M QH 10 68.5

5 66 Doit Double Dun It Nikola Wesolowska POL Nikola Wesolowska G QH 8 68.5

9 24 Forevergun Marketa Slabikova CZE Marketa Slabikova G QH 9 68.0

10 17 Tejano Revolution Oliwia Mika POL Oliwia Mika G QH 10 67.0

10 9 Im Dunnit For Money Julia Czyz POL Julia Czyz G PH 6 67.0

12 75 Joe Hollywood Shine Dorota Olczak POL Dorota Olczak G PH 12 66.5

13 65 PBRK Coco Doll Marika Wesolowska POL Marika Wesolowska M QH 9 66.0

14 63 Chex Whiz Gotta Gun Maja Mikosik POL Maja Mikosik G QH 5 64.5

15 22 Dry Little Smartin Viktor Valenta CZE Eva Novackova G QH 16 61.5

- 93 A Lot O Rima Marcel Dabrowski POL Marcel Dabrowski M QH 14 0

- 2 Tarigenetics Anna Dombrowska POL Anna Dombrowska G QH 7 0

- 118 Hot Smokin Honey Weronika Bajer POL Sebastian Bajer M QH 9 0

- 42 TS Lady Pistol Jana Alesova CZE Jana Alesova M QH 6 0

- 4 SK Cocoa Chex Karol Polinceusz POL Anna Polinceusz M QH 8 SC
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